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Mental Health and

Substance Use Services

Valley Community Services Board -
Mental Health & ID Referral:

« Daytime Number
o Crisis Hotline

Valley Hope Counseling
Center

‘Alcoholics Anonymous:
« Staunton
« Waynesboro
Narcotics Anonymous

Comprehensive
Behavioral Health

BHG Staunton
Treatment Center

Augusta Health
Behavioral Health
Services

Mental Health America
of Augusta

Spero Health

Augusta Health
Crossroads

Western State Hospital

Health Connect of
America

Liberty Point Behavioral
Healthcare

Valley Pastoral
Counseling Center

Housing Support

540.887.3200
540.885.0866

540.941.8933

540.688.8219
540.949.7777

1.800.662.4357
540.688.2646

540.217.6366

540.213.2525

540.886.7181

540.779.7524
540.332.4060

540.332.8000
540.440.7027

540.340.6443

540.943.8722

Valley Homeless
Connection

540.213.7347

Emergency Helplines

Suicide and Crisis
Lifeline

Crisis Text Line

National Domestic
Violence Hotline

Poison Control Center
Veteran Crisis Line
The Trevor Project
Disordered Eating Line

Compulsive Gambling
Hotline

Youth Crisis Hotline

Looking for
more
resources?
Scan this QR
code!

988

988
800.799.7233

800.222.1222
988, press 1
866.488.7386
800.931.2237
800.GAMBLER

800.448.4663
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Provided to you by Valley Community Services
Board

Medical Services

Augusta Health Medical
Center

Highland Medical Center

Augusta Health Urgent
Care:

« Staunton

* Waynesboro

» Stuarts Draft

Augusta Regional Dental
Clinic
Highland Medical Center
Health Department:

¢ Staunton-Augusta

« Highland
Genoa Healthcare

Augusta Health Mobile
Clinic

VA Department of
Veterans Services

ComfortCare Women'’s
Health

540.332.4000

540.468.6400

540.245.7470
540.332.7830
540.245.7940

540.245.7880

540.221.6635

540.332.7830

540.468.2270

540.569.4158
540.332.4000

540.332.8900

540.885.6261

Food Resources

To locate food pantries near you, visit:
https:/lifoodfinder.brafb.org/

OR

Scan the QR code below!

Law Enforcement and
Legal Services

Blue Ridge Legal Services

Court Services Unit

Sheriff's Office:

» Augusta County
« Waynesboro

« Staunton

o Highland

Victim/Witness Office:
« Augusta County
» Staunton
« Wayneshoro
« Highland

Blue Ridge CASA for
Children

Middle River Regional Jail

540.463.7334
540.245.5315

540.245.5333
540.942.6675
540.332.3842
540.468.2210

540.245.5314
540.332.3703
540.942.6797
540.965.6366

540.213.2272

540.245.5420





